Audemars Piguet and Cartier Luxury Watches Now Available at Melrose Jewelers



Released on: February 02, 2009, 11:04 am

Press Release Author: Melrose Jewelers

Industry: Retail

Press Release Summary: Cartier and Audemars Piguet fine luxury watches, both new and used are now available from Melrose Jewelers, USA's # Online Rolex watch Retailer.

Press Release Body: Cartier and Audemars Piguet: Melrose Jewelers, USA's #1 Online Rolex Watch Retailer, today launched over 100 New Models of New and Preowned Mens and Ladies Cartier and Audemars Piguet fine luxury watches for sale at it website, http://www.melrosejewelers.com. Long known for its leading position at USA's #1 Online Retailer of Rolex watches, Melrose Jewelers now carries a more diversified watch luxury wrist watch product line demanded by today's doctors, lawyers, CEOs and other accomplished professionals.

Melrose Jewelers now carries New and Unworn Mens Cartier 18K Yellow Gold Cartier fine watches including the Mens Roadster Chronograph, Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Chronograph, Mens Stainless Steel Cartier GMT, Mens Two Tone 18K/SS Cartier Roadster, Men's 18K Yellow Gold Alligator Cartier Santos 100 XL Chronograph, Men's Stainless Steel Alligator Cartier Santos, Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Santos Galbee XL, Men's Two Tone Alligator Cartier Santos 100, Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Must 21 Chronoscaph, Men's Two Tone Cartier Panthere, Men's 18K White Gold Channel Set Bezel Alligator Cartier Pasha, Men's 18K Yellow Gold Channel Set Bezel Alligator Cartier Pasha, Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Pasha, Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Pasha C35, Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Pasha Seatimer, and Men's Stainless Steel Cartier Pasha Chronograph

Melrose Jewelers also carries New and Unworn Ladies luxury watches including the Ladies Cartier Roadster, Ladies 18K White Gold Cartier Roadster, Ladies 18K Yellow Gold Beadset Bezel Cartier Roadster, Lady Stainless Steel Cartier Roadster, and Ladies Two Tone Cartier Roadster, Ladies Stainless Steel Cartier La Dona, Ladies Two Tone Cartier Ballon Bleu, Ladies 18K Rose Gold Beadset Bezel Alligator Cartier Santos Dumont, Ladies 18K White Gold Beadset Bezel Cartier Santos Demoiselle, Ladies 18K Yellow Gold Alligator Cartier Santos Dumont, Ladies Two Tone Cartier Santos Demoiselle, Ladies Stainless Steel Cartier Santos Demoiselle, Ladies 18K White Gold Beadset Bezel Cartier Tank Americaine, Ladies 18K White Gold Beadset Bezel Cartier Tank Americaine, Ladies 18K Yellow Gold Beadset Bezel Cartier Tank Americaine, Ladies Stainless Steel Cartier Tank Francaise, and Ladies Two Tone Cartier Tank Francaise. ΑII Mens Ladies Cartier watches are available athttp://www.melrosejewelers.com/category/cartier_watches.htm

Melrose Jewelers now carries New and Unworn Mens and Ladies Audemars Piguet luxury watches including the Mens 18K White Gold Audemars Piguet Millenary, Mens Audemars Piguet Royal Oak Date, Men's Audemars Piguet Edward Piguet Tourbillon, Mens Audemars Piguet Jules Audemars "Arnold's All-Stars", Men's Audemars Piguet Royal Oak Chronograph, the Ladies 18K Yellow Gold Audemars Piguet Royal Oak Chronograph, Ladies 18K Yellow Gold Audemars Piguet Promesse Mini, the Ladies 18K White Gold Full Pave Audemars Piguet Promesse Mini, Lady Audemars Piguet Rubber, and Ladies Stainless Steel Audemars Piguet Royal Oak Offshore. All Audmears Piguetwatches are available at http://www.melrosejewelers.com/category/audemars piguet watches.htm

About Melrose Jewelers

Melrose Jewelers is the nation's leading online retailer of Rolex wrist watches and its associates have, collectively, over 220 years of experience in importing, restoring, and retailing Rolex and other luxury watches. Melrose Jewelers was founded with one simple premise: Buying a Rolex or other luxury watch shouldn't be mysterious or complicated. Similar to the innovative yet simple business models of Progressive Insurance, CarMax, or Blue Nile Melrose Jewelers provides customers with low, no-haggle pricing, luxury wrist watches that are either new and unworn or preowned and restored to original factory specifications both inside and outside, and a comprehensive 2-year warranty. Melrose Jewelers also employs a staff of top university-educated Trained Experts that provide customer service that extends from your initial sales call until years after you've received your purchase. Melrose Jewelers is a proud member of the Verified Internet Diamond Purchasers Association, the Jeweler's Vigilance Committee, the Jewelers of America, the Manufactures and Jewelers Association of America, the International Watch & Jewelry Guild, the National Association of Watch Collectors, and the California Sheriff's Association. Melrose Jewelers uses only Conflict-Free Diamonds and those imported through the Kimberley Process as signed into act by U.S. Congress in 2003. Melrose Jewelers is not an authorized agent or affiliated with Rolex USA, Rolex S.A., Rolex International, Cartier, or Audemars Piguet.

About the Melrose Jewelers Rolex Watch Blog: The Melrose Jewelers (MJ) Rolex Watch Blog is the world's largest independent news website about Rolex events and Rolex in pop culture. With over 300 articles and new articles and commentary updated daily, the Melrose Jewelers Rolex watch blog contains articles about Rolex watches owned by Barack Obama, John McCain, Lily Allen, Flavor Flav, Danica Patrick, Lindsay Lohan, Placido Domingo, Lance Armstrong, Mark McGrath, Jessica Simpson, Eric Clapton, John Mayer, Cameron Diaz, Justin Timberlake, Brad Pitt, Vince McMahon, Rita Hayworth, Benicio Del Toro, Brad Pitt, Benicio Del Toro, Rita Hayworth, Vince McMahon, The Dalai Lama, Zara Phillips, Saddam Hussein, O.J. Simpson, Guy Ritchie, Madonna, Ana Ivanovic, Matt Damon, Genki Sudo, Drew Barrymore, DJ Am, Tim Tebow, Colt McCoy, Jay-Z, Ari Emanuel, Jennifer Aniston, Orlando Bloom, Paris Hilton, Daniel Craig, Tupac Shakur and Wiley,

Melrose Jewelers has recently launched its <u>Rolex</u> website in Tokyo, Japan athttp://www.melrosejewelers.jp

SOURCE;

Vanessa Puzio Melrose Jewelers

Web Site: http://www.melrosejewelers.com

Contact Details: Vanessa Puzio

Melrose Jewelers